FIRST NAME

JOHN

WESLEY

ADAM

MATT

STEVE

JUSTIN

HEATHER

DAVE

LEROY

TERRY

DENNY - EXH

\\WNAS1\share\2023\2023-08-19, Grange Fair Saturday Night Farm Tractor & ITTPA Mini-Mod Pull\0O03) 1,850 Ib Interstate Small Block MiniRods .xIsm Courtesy of Dennis R.
Heggenstaller, Sr., Custom Spreadsheets, www.papull.com

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2023
AUGUST 18, 2023
TRUCK PULL

Results for

003) 1,850 Ib Interstate Small Block MiniRods .xIlsm

LAST NAME

SUTTON

WILLIAMSON

BROWN

WEISHAAR

NAFE

FREET

SUTTON

DAKU

DURF

HETFLEFINGER

WALTZ

a

cITY YEAR MAKE é“ i

7]
FAYETTEVILLE 22.3
NEWPORT 22.8
BIGLERVILLE CHEVY 19.9
BIGLERVILLE 19.3
GLEN ROCK 18.4
FAYETTEVILLE 17.6
FAYETTEVILLE 14.6
SELINSGROVE 20.2
NEWVILLE CHEVY 14.0
NEWVILLE 6.0
JERSEY SHORE OoLD 18.3
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VEHICLE NAME

BEAR TRACKS

ADRENALINE

OLIVER EXPRESS

DIRT DEMON

SAWDUSTER

RATTLER

POLAR BEAR EXPRESS

THE BUZZARD

WILDFIRE

WILD ONE

GET BENT

FEET

317.16

312.59

294.58

293.77

293.23

289.48

276.35

265.65

263.44

37.37

288.95

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

EXHIBITION - NO POINTS,

PLACING OR PAYOUT

EXHIBITION - NO POINTS,

PLACING OR PAYOUT

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing



